| Total no. of Holidays

KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE
Common Holidays List for the Calendar Year-2020

22.10.2020 to

Thursday to

Occasion Date [ Day ‘ Na, of Holidays
- || | L excluding Sundays
New Years Day 01.01.2020 | Wednesday I
Makar Sankranti 15012020 | Wednesday | |
Netaji Jayanti | 23012020 | Thursday |
 Shreepanchami | 30.01.2020 | Thursday 1
| Maha Shibaratri 71022020 | Friday _ i
Panchayat Raj Divas_ 05.03.2020 | Thursday !
| Dola Purnima 09.03.: 20_2{}__ ‘Monday | I
Holi 10.03.2020 Tuesday | ——— k]
UtaiDias | 01042020 | Wednesday |
“Shree Ram Navami____ | 02042020 [Thursday | ——— 1
| Good Friday ~ | 10042020 | Friday !
| Mahabishuba San_lg'gl_nti___._T_Z%_.Oj:Z_UZﬂ_ | Monday 1
" 13| Dr.BR Ambedkar jayanti | 14042020 | Tuesdey . — :
Budhajayanti | 07.05.2020 |Thursday =
Summer Vacation 11.05.2020 to | Monday to 32
| 16062020 |[Tuesday L1 Excluding 4 Sundays) |
, | Shree Gundicha 23062020 | Tuesday . i
TBahudaYatra | 01072020 [Wednesday . — .
| ID-UL-Juha _ | 01.08.2020 | Saturday A
Rakshya Bandhan | 03.08.2020 Monday ] I S=———
Janmastami 11.08.2020 Tuesday 1 -
Nandaostava 12.08.2020 Wednesday | ol
| Independence Day 15.08.2020 Saturday 1
~ 23 | Ganesh Chaturthi 22.08.2020 | Saturday 3 I S
24 | Mahalaya i 17.09.2020 Thursday .. B
Gandhi Jayanti/ Shastri 02.10.2020 Friday 1
ayanti - o |
9

(Excluding 1 Sunday) |

Puja Vacation
B 31.10.2020 Saturday

27 | Deepabali/ Kalipuja 14.11.2020 Saturday o

' Badaosha 28.11.2020 Saturday | 1

| RasaPurnima 30.11.2020 | Monday 1

30 Prathamastami 08.12.2020 Tuesday G

Christmas Day 25.12.2020 | Friday r

Reserve Holidays 2

72
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